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Apex Learning 1215 Fourth Avenue Suite 1500 Seattle,  WA 98161 Rachel Preyss rachel.preyss@apexlearning.com (440) 590-6762 Taylor Masnjak Taylor.Masnjak@apexlearning.com (630) 457-8587

Applied Educational Systems, Inc. 208 Bucky Drive Lititz,  PA 17543 Anne Kuser annek@aeseducation.com (800) 220-2175 1026 Anne Kuser annek@aeseducation.com (800) 220-2175 1026

B.E. Publishing P.O. Box 8558 Warwick,  RI 02888 Michael Gecawich mgecawich@bepublishing.com (888) 781-6921 Michael Gecawich mgecawich@bepublishing.com (888) 781-6921

Cambridge University Press 1 Liberty Plaza New York, NY 10006 Mayra Castro mscastro@cambridge.org (212) 337-5014 Mayra Castro mscastro@cambridge.org (212) 337-5014

Cengage Learning 5191 Natorp Boulevard 5th Floor Mason,  OH 45040 Patricia Capannari patricia.capannari@cengage.com (513) 229-1575 Carey  Evans carey.evans@cengage.com (864) 415-0110

CEV Multimedia 1020 SE Loop 289 Lubbock,  TX 79404 Clayton  Franklin clayton.franklin@cevmultimedia.com (806) 745-8820 714 Mark  Johnson mark.johnson@cevmultimedia.com (832) 282-0875

CompuScholar, Inc. 980 Birmingham Rd Suite 501-128 Alpharetta,  GA 30004 Chris Yust chris.yust@CompuScholar.com (866) 604-2357 Chris Yust chris.yust@CompuScholar.com (866) 604-2357

Davis Publications, Inc. 50 Portland Street Worcester,  MA 01608 Laura  Flavin lflavin@davisart.com (508) 754-7201 Scott Benson sbenson@davisart.com (508) 754-7201

Edmentum, Inc. 5600 W. 83rd Street
Suite 300, 

8200 Tower
Bloomington,  MN 55437 Mitchell Wacker mitchell.wacker@edmentum.com (952) 832-1405 Shane Dennison shane.dennison@edmentum.com (330) 701-7718

Ellis Family Music Co., Inc. 30 Samana Drive Miami,  Fl 33133 Cathy Ellis efmmusco@aol.com (305) 858-8189 Cathy Ellis efmmusco@aol.com (305) 858-8189

EMC Publishing, LLC 875 Montreal Way St. Paul,  MN 55102 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com (575) 446-6525 Mark James mjames@emcp.com (630) 881-5018

ETR 100 Enterprise Way  Suite G300 Scotts Valley,  Ca 95066 Erin McCarthy erinm@etr.org (831) 440-2166 Erin McCarthy erinm@etr.org (831) 440-2166

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 18604 West Creek Drive Tinley Park,  IL 60477 Kelly Jackson kjackson@g-w.com (708) 623-1911 Jim Walsh jwalsh@g-w.com (708) 623-1875

Hal Leonard Corporation 7777 W. Bluemound Rd. Milwaukee,  WI 20818 Daniel Bauer dbauer@halleonard.com (414) 774-3630 C. Paul Lavender plavender@halleonard.com (414) 774-3630

John Wiley & Sons, Inc. 111 River Street Hoboken,  NJ 07030 Robert Johnston rjohnsto@wiley.com (201) 748-6504 Kevin Devine kdevine@wiley.com (201) 748-5970

Marcraft/Educational Technologies 
Group

2159 Henderson Loop Richland,  WA 99354 Kevin Smith kevins@marcraft.com (509) 371-1531 Kevin Smith kevins@marcraft.com (509) 371-1531

McGraw-Hill School Education, 
LLC

8787 Orion Place  1st Floor Columbus,  OH 43240 Kim  Harvey kim_harvey@mcgraw-hill.com (614) 430-4434 Peter Silva peter_silva@mcgraw-hill.com (407) 201-1903

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing 
as Prentice Hall

1900 East Lake Avenue Glenview,  IL 60025 Vanessa Carrillo vanessa.carrillo@pearson.com (847) 486-3079 Molly Howell molly.howell@pearson.com (706) 248-8857

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing 
as Scott Foresman

1900 East Lake Avenue Glenview,  IL 60025 Vanessa Carrillo vanessa.carrillo@pearson.com (847) 486-3079
Susan Shufelt (Marketing GM) & 

Mark Shufelt (Regional Sales 
Mngr)

susan.shufelt@pearson.com & 
mark.shufelt@pearson.com

(706) 248-8857

Perfection Learning Corporation 1000 North Second Ave. Logan,  IA 51546 Kristin Hipwell khipwell@perfectionlearning.com (800) 762-2999 210 Megan Hartman mhartman@perfectionlearning.com (866) 252-6580 1161

Interactive Listening, LLC 9817 S. Wood St. Chicago,  IL 60643 Pete Carney pete@interactivelistening.com (773) 459-1067 Caroline Carriere contact@interactivelistening.com (312) 613-0421

QuaverMusic.com 1706 Grand Avenue Nashville,  TN 37212 Abby Hollingsworth abby@quavermusic.com (615) 973-6241 Gregory Roman greg@quavermusic.com (727) 282-0027

Vista Higher Learning 500 Boylston St Suite 620 Boston,  MA 02116 Laura Gazza lgazza@vistahigherlearning.com (781) 526-0766 Debbie Secrist dsecrist@vistahigherlearning.com (800) 618-7375 4801
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